GROWING TOGETHER

TUF LUG - TexHnyeckue cneumpukaumm

Version

Type

Tyre Size

Dimensions International Standard

Ply Rating

Section Width (mm)
Overall Diameter (mm)
Rim Rec

Rim Alt

Description

LUnHbl TUF LUG noaxoasaT ans NpyLEnoB U NErknx
rPYy30BMKOB, UCMOMb3YyeMbIX A/s MepeBO30K. ST WKHbI
rapaHTMPYIOT OT/IMYHYIO TATY Y OTIMYAKOTCS NPOYHOCTbIO U
[OSTTUM CPOKOM CITy>KObl.

UM

International Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Cenbckoe X035MCTBO: ManoTOHHaXHbIN Ipy30BuMK e Mpuuen
Mpon3BOACTBO: ManOTOHHAXHBIN rPy30BUK e Mpuuen

STANDARD
TT

7.50- 16

14
216
830
6.00 G

550 F



Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar 6.90
100 LS 1500
100 LD 1320
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