

TUF LUG - Технические спецификации

Description

Шины TUF LUG подходят для прицепов и легких грузовиков, используемых для перевозок. Эти шины гарантируют отличную тягу и отличаются прочностью и долгим сроком службы.

UM

International Standard

Construction



Machinery

Сельское хозяйство: Малотоннажный грузовик • Прицеп Производство: Малотоннажный грузовик • Прицеп

Version	STANDARD
Туре	тт
Tyre Size	7.50 - 16

Dimensions International Standard

Ply Rating	14
Section Width (mm)	216
Overall Diameter (mm)	830
Rim Rec	6.00 G
Rim Alt	5.50 F

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar	6.90
100 LS	1500
100 LD	1320

Printed on 09.04.2024 17:46

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..